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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1986/27-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

HO 39.07.439 
CH 42.02.019 
CH 83.06.001 
AI( 84.19.039 
AI( 84.19.039 

AI( 84.49.009 
AI( 85.19.009 
AI( 85.19.009 
AI( 85.19.009 
AI( 87.03.009 
AI( 87.06.152 

SCHEDULE 
Appl ieat ions Declined 

Description of Goods 

Collapsible plastic produce boxes 
X·ray resistant film case 
Replica non firing firearms 
Automatic bag fill ing machine 
Four head liquid filling machine with bottle conveyor, 
infeed table and capper 
Hydraulic operated hand tools 
Fluorescent light fitting starter switches 
Foot swi tches 
Pull cord switches 
Vacuum suct ion high speed street sweepers 
Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of Tariff 
Headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of wholly or principally 
of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic 
material 

Ref. 
No. 

505273E 
541 lOOK 
540911L 
505546G 
505618H 

505740L 
505789C 
504742A 
505606D 
505625L 
505591B 

3081 

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of July 1986. M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Price $2 
BY AUTHORITY: V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-l 986 

56929D-86PT 


