)

)

SCHEDULE 4			
Annlications	Declined		

Tariff			Ref.	
	Item	Description of Goods	No .	
0	39.07.439	Collapsible plastic produce boxes	505273E	
H	42.02.019	X-ray resistant film case	541100K	
ł	83.06.001	Replica non firing firearms	540911L	
K	84.19.039	Automatic bag filling machine	505546G	
K	84.19.039	Four head liquid filling machine with bottle conveyor, infeed table and capper	505618H	
5	84.49.009	Hydraulic operated hand tools	505740L	
	85.19.009	Fluorescent light fitting starter switches	505789C	
	85.19.009	Foot switches	504742A	
۲.	85.19.009	Pull cord switches	505606D	
	87.03.009	Vacuum suction high speed street sweepers	505625L	
C 1	87.06.152	Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of Tariff	505591B	
		Headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of wholly or principally		
		of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic		
		material		

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of July 1986.

M.J. BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs.